
veens
Erläuterung
13,00 m x 2,75 m = 35,75 m²

veens
Erläuterung
12,10 m x 2,70 m = 32,67m²

veens
Erläuterung
8,20 m x 2,20 m = 18,04 m²

veens
Erläuterung
10,00 m x 2,10 m = 21,00 m²

veens
Erläuterung
10,50 m x 2,10 m = 22,05 m²

veens
Text-Box
Gesamt:
Brückenflächen  
  35,75 m²
+32,67 m² 
+18,04 m²
+21,00 m²
+22,05 m²

= 129,51 m² =130,00m²

veens
Text-Box
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